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Anlage
Unterbach, 78549 Spaichingen

Hallenadresse
Am Unterbach 18, 78549 Spaichingen
T 07424 6039464 info@tc-spaichingen.de

Sportwart/in
Aicher, Steffen
T +4917622875058 steffen.aicher@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Rees, Elke
T 07424 901034 elke.rees@aesculap.de
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Junioren U151
MF: Lars Walde

m 0178 1906782; carwael@gmx.de

Junioren U152

MF: Nils Jakob Rees
m 01719957868; elke.rees@aesculap.de
Junioren U15 3

MF: Beatrice Heimann
m 01748816845; beatrice.heimann@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Grudno, Tim

Rees, Luise
Heimann, Nils
Waélde, Lars
Wenzler, Valerian
Schmidt, Marc
Schmid, Maximilian
Rees, Nils Jakob
Bihler, Noah
Walde, Sven

Hain, Matthias
Forat, Daniel
Eisold, Marian
Schumacher, David
Heimann, Luis
Giumds, Boran
Sorescu, Filip
Medenica, Filip
Cinar, Bekir
Tschupik, Vincent
Klécker, Marie
Kanevskiy, Angelina

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10655597
20654429
10659975
10660396
10659974
10757153
10659976
10757151
10761710
10757639
10901995
10831759
10827953
10828023
10827889
10831762
10828052
10834627
11089772
11090559
20953059
20957738

LK DR Info
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)
23 Tufan, Emircan
24 Koc, Eymen

25 Medenica, Nemanja

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
11089818 LK23,0
10904976 LK23,0
20957719 LK23,0

.GENERALI



